IDM

IDM
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IDM

IDM
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15gm
15gm
15gm
15gm
15gm
15gm

20 gm
20 gm
20 gm
20 gm
20 gm
20 gm

420er

470er
470er
470er
470er
470er
470er

505er
505er
505er
505er
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Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger
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oukrwnpE

ouhrwnhpE o0 kMwNRE

oukwnhpE

Thomas Budde / Olaf Bertallot
Heinz Schweer / Stefan Schweer
Wilfried Schweer / Bernd Koy
Werner Gaede / Thomas Ebisch
Stefan Heising / Volker Niediek
Wolfgang Ruge / Kai Wolfram

Christian Friedrich / Friedrich Going /Olaf Bertallot

Kay-Uwe Lidtke / Karsten Schulz / Jens Huck

Horst Herrmann / Peter Fechner / Gunter Schneider

Uwe Wahrendorf / Harald Schaale / Manfred Konarski

Olav Schliter / Helge Schluter / Martin Janda

Wolf-Dieter Kunze / Michael Schnupp / Matthias Schonfelder

keine glltige Wettfahrt

Lucas Zellmer / Felix Krabbe
Stefan Schneider / Frank Thieme
Alina Grobe / Saskia Schréder
Stephanie Triibel / Carolin Grosser
Lutz Stengel / Frank Feller
Stephan Ulrich / Kai Gritzke

Wolfgang Hunger / Holger Jess
Stefan Béhm / Gerald Roos

Tom Gosch / Rolf Meyer

Claas Lehmann / Sven Kurka
Matten Jetschke / Jens Weishaupt
Ronald Roos / Gerd Linnemann

Julia Pechstein / Wolfgang Goeken
Sven Naumann / Felix Zimmermann
Olaf Halle / Dorothee Halle

Jens Luhmann / Matthias Goeken
Karsten Nowak / Frank Ennen
Dieter Weber / Guido Weber

SVH
StSV
STSV
WSv21
BSV
SCC

SVUH
YCBG
SVR
TSG1898
BSV

SCN

BYC

SPYC
SPYC
PYC
VSAW
ROYC
BYC

PYC
SCV
EnSFr
NRV
WSCW
SVWu

HSC
HSC
SCRhe
SCFw
SSsv
SVW

N062
NO048
NO48
N102
NO40
NWO046

BO30
B120
B116
B100
NO040
B0O09

BAOO1

B023
B023
B048
B044
MV003
B0O46

B048
NwO087
HAO072
HAO002
SH081
NwW137

HAO004
HA004
HAO01
NW129
SHO043
NO024
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Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender

Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen

Dyas
Dyas
Dyas
Dyas
Dyas
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Europe/w
Europe/w
Europe/w
Europe/w
Europe/w
Europe/w

Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m

o0k whNpE
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oukrwnpE

ook whNpE

ouhr~wNPRE

Frank Suchanek
Gernot Goetz

Jorg Miller
Joachim Harpprecht
Peter Kurz

Karsten Kraus

Markus Glas / Christoph Allihn / Sebastian Ziegelmayer

Achim Kadelbach / Petra Kadelbach / Stefan Meister

Michael Erhard / Angela Erhard / Jérg Leismiller

Rudi Houdek / Franz Hoflinger / Florian Keller

Erich Hirt / Wolfgang Rappel / Joh. StuRbauer

Peter Teschemacher / Elisabeth Teschemacher / Martin Mehnert

Werner Fritz / Magnus Vogl|

Peter Singer / Martin Mehnert

Christian Kellner / Alexander von Mertens
Detlef Schweitzer / Karin Koch

Jorg Stransky / Silke Stransky

Michael Schmohl / Ralph Ostertag

Christiane Petzke
Doris Wetzel

Petra Niemann
Stella-Amrei Kunde
Tina Martin

Birgit Engel

Oliver Kdnig
Thomas Reger
Karsten Bast
Axel Netterlid
Dirk Boelke
Gotz Schafer

SKBUE
SCU
WSCW
TSVS
DYCH
TSVS

YCP
VSaw
ASC
BYC
BYC
DSC

CyYC
YCaT
HSC
SCSI
SCWR
DTYC

SCNs
KCF

VSaw
SpYC

KYC

SKBUe
SCBC
LRV
SWE
SKBUe
RSCB

MW174
BWO009
SHO081
SHO025
N106
SHO025

BAO12
B044

BAO15
BAOO1
BAOO1
BAO19

BAO025
BAO36
BAO16
NwWO083
NWO065
BAOO4

SHO61
R0O06
B044
B023
NO61
SHO017

NW174
BA163
SH084

NW174
NWO086
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Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
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Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman

Flying Junior
Flying Junior
Flying Junior
Flying Junior
Flying Junior
Flying Junior

H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot

H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle

ohrwNhPE ook~ whE OO0 RMWNE

oukwhpE

ogkhwNE

Michael Fellmann
Christoph Burger
Jirgen Eiermann
Benedikt Géach
Martin Mitterer
Walter Mai

Helmut Lother / Michael Klawitter
Ralf Behrens / Bernd Szyperrek
Uwe Steingrol3 / Sven Hermenau
Hans-Peter Schwarz / Roland Kirst
Rolf Albert / Lutz Albert

Andreas Kunze / Peter Hollender

Bernhard Stienstra / Duk Dieuwke
Heiko Riffeler / Claudia Riffeler
Wilfried Heinen / Yasmin Freigang
Bernd Hater / Christian Reckpenning
Frank Budde / André Baumert
Remco Sol / Saskia van der Broek

Stefan Frauscher / Peter Heininger / Thomas Linortner
Dirk Stadler / Helmut Hochholzer / Nils Ubert

Jorg Thoben / Dirk Thoben / Svend Diedrichsen

Jorg Lietzmann / Andreas Bauer / Michael Wiedstrack
Wolfgang Déring / Thomas Kausen / Gisela Tillmann
Roland Schwarz / Hans Sternagel / Holger Jakobi

Florian Stock / Séren Nettelbeck
Hans-Werner Binder / Volker Segelhorst
Bernd zeiger / Stefan Kriebel

Peter Rutz / Sirko Rutz

Thomas Bergner / Thorsten Siems
Ulrich Brahms / Raier Berg

BYC
Schweiz
RCR
BYC
YCaT
YCBW

SCAI
WYCA
BTB
HSC
SSVEP
SCSTS

Niederlande
SCV

DuYC

BSC

SCL
Niederlande

Osterreich
SCS
SSC
DJC
ABC
SCS

SCA
DSCU
WSCW
ZYC
PSV
ZSK

BAOO1

BWO57
BAOO1
BAO36
BAO082

NO75
B121
BAO16
SC008
BAO39

NWO087
NWO057
NW209
NwW102

B099

B106

SA013
NWO075
SHO081
BO88
SHO50
NO39
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Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16

Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon

Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel

Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
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Ingo Delius / Anke Delius

Horst Giezsinger / Christiane Fock
Jens Ahlgrimm / Stephan Mdlle
Jan Krabbenhoft / Christina Simon
Stefan Rumpf / Uta berndorff
Bernd Aberle / Beate Preding

Jorg Rettig / Thomas Ohde
Reinhard Bauer / Daniel Bauer
Volker Schon / Axel Willsch

Gerd Herrmann / Christian Nospak
Ralf Bundel / Angelika Scholz

Jurgen Deutschmann / Matthias Stockhauser

Gerd Eiermann / Christian Huber
Jiurgen Reichardt / Heike Reichardt
Thomas Leukel / Heinz Lenz
Hans-Glnter Besche / Marco Lehner
Reinhold Grof3 / Hildegard Lax
Thomas Schiffer / Daniela Schiffer

Peter Sippel / Babsi Fritz

Dirk Braun / Jirgen Kruck

Jens Grass / Birgit Schwab
Heinz-Willi Hedfeld / Thorsten Hedfeld
Thomas Huber / Gabi Wieberger
Sascha Bray / Arne Bray

Mathias Rieck
Thomas Rein
Thomas Endom
Daniel Hannemann
Norbert Peter
Nikolas D. Miiller

DHH-RG
SCKE
FYC
BBB
KYC
ASV

SVS
YCBG
SVS
SCS
SSGR
SFD

DuYC
SKEH
YCL
YCL
DuYC
SKBUE

SCW
SVWu
HYC
SLS
SVBB
VSAW

WSC
SYC
KSK
KYC
VSAW
HYC

SHO17

MV014
B120
MV014

SCO007
B132

NWO057
NWO034
NWO77
NWO77
NWO057
NW174

B044

BA0O1
BWO005
B044
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Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
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Nord.
Nord.
Nord.
Nord.
Nord.
Nord.

Folkeboot
Folkeboot
Folkeboot
Folkeboot
Folkeboot
Folkeboot

O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle

OK-Jolle
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Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
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oukwhpE

ogkhwhpE

ouh~wnNPE

Karol Jablonski / Tom Baranowski / Jakob Scneider
Markus Wieser / Eberhard Magg / Jan Schoepe
Stefan Meister / Ingo Borkowski / Gunther Ernst
Alexander Hagen / Tom Gosch / stefan Hengstmann
Carsten Kemmling / Peter Stein / Claas de Jong
Stefan Schneider / Thosi Stemmer / Wolfgang Kéfer

Horst Dittrich / Knut Nommels / Heinz Schacht

Michael Kuke / Hans-Jorg Huber / Gerd Neugebauer

Ralf Hofer / Georg tinschmann / Jens Rohn

Walther Furthmann / Hans Christian Mrowka / Richard Miihe
Joachim Bleifu3 / Gerd Weisensee / Joachim Schmidt

Ger Augustin / Regina Augustin / Heike Vége

K. Wahrendorf
P. Lippert

H. Porth

T. Meus

J. Krom

van Eijk

Nick Craig

Jdrgen Lindhardtsen
Oliver Gronholz
Karsten Hitz

Adrian Mannering
Gunter Peters

Jorg Saeger / Jens Bauditz

Jorg Witte / Sven Hermenau
Frank Schoénfeldt / Nis Welm
Detlef Hegert / Matthias Jakel
Karsten Bredt / Marc Rokicki
Jochen Bredt / Andreas Hartmer

SCE
SSC
MiYC
YCS
SSC
KYC

TSG 1898
PSB
TSG 1898
NED
NED
NED

GBR
DEN
SSC
SSC
NZL
ENSFR

BTB

MSC

N 048
B 001
B 120
SH 017
NW 002
BW 005

SH 013
SH 007
SH 106
SH 021
SH 007
SH 017

B121
B120
HAO033
B120
NO042
NWO045
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Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel

Tornado
Tornado
Tornado
Tornado
Tornado
Tornado

Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot

Varianta
Varianta
Varianta
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Varianta
Varianta

Vaurien
Vaurien
Vaurien
Vaurien
Vaurien
Vaurien
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Gerd Eiermann / Andreas Fligge
Chirstian Thun / Heinz Lenz

Thomas Schiffer / Andreas Mader
Torsten Wagner / Thomas Hoitz
Matthias Garzmann / Sénke Garzmann
Manfrd Brandle / Thomas Lemke

Roland Gébler / Rene Schwall
Johannes Polgar / Carsten Happel
Fabian Will / Thorsten Stransky
Tim RoR3 / Jan RofR

Duncan Ross / Mark Schwegmann
Jurgen Splieth / Torsten Martens

Frank Butzmann / Jens Peters
Colin Beashel / David Giles

Mark Reynolds / Thomas Auracher
Alexander Hagen / Carsten Witt
John McCausland / George Iverson
lain Murray / Tony Bellingham

Andreas Hamann / Roland Kraft

Svend Hartog / Dirk Fischer

Rudiger Margale / Hans Georg Margale
Klaus Hartog / Andreas Kiuhnapfel
Peter Watts / Lars Teutenberg

Stefan Kossling / Christian Maalf3

Jonacek / Marin

Kozelsky / Cagan

Florian Troger / Johannes Vehring
Wolfgang Renz / Jan Miiller
Sebastian Allebrodt / Jenny Schatz
Johannes Haberle / Nina Marczenko

DuYC
SKBUE
SKBUE

SSC
DuYC

NRV
NRV
WSVA
NRV
RSA
KYC

VSAW
AUS
USA
NRV
USA
AUS

SVW
LSV
SCSI
LSV
YCWM
LSV

CZE
CZE
BYCU
StSC
YCWA
YCWA

NW174
NW174
SHO052

BWO001
BWO042
NWO046
NWO046
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Frauen

DJoM
u22

DJoM
u19

470er
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Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

Mistral
Mistral
Mistral
Mistral
Mistral
Mistral

Mistral
Mistral
Mistral
Mistral
Mistral
Mistral
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oukwhpE
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Ulrich / Gritzke
Grobe / Voigt

Béhr / Kunze

Fritz / Kéhler
Hostenkamp / Mayer
Duwe / Keding

Anika Bauer

Hanne Jansch
Antje Schneidewind
Berit Berg

Tanja Kirchhoff
Susan Kagel

Anika Bauer

Hanne Jansch
Kerstin Seidel
Antje Schneidewind
Berit Berg

Carolin Seeger

Moritz Martin
Sebastian Guter
Nicolai Martin
Marc-Paul Nétzel
Toni Wilhelm
Klaus Twilling

Moritz Martin
Marc-Paul Noétzel
Toni Wilhelm
Robert Kinzl

Malte Kumpf
Sebastian Bongartz

BYC

TSG

YCBG
WVH
SGaM
SSCK
SVH
SVEW

YCBG
WVH
SPYC
SGaM
SSCK
RCR

WSNC
1.WSCM
wscu
YCBG
wscu
SGH

WSNC
YCBG
WScCU
YCBG
SCWAF
WSCK
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IDIM
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IDIM

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

420er
420er
420er
420er
420er
420er

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
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Steffen Hofer
Jan Kamenz
Jorg Kusgen
Matthias Miller
Ruben Pritsching
Alexander Oeing

Daniel Hannemann
Alexander Schlonski
Mathias Rieck

S. Schmidt-Kligmann
Steffen Hofer

Frank Neese

Sonja Berger / Sabine Walter

Erik Hecht / Max Groy

René Barownick / Sascha Eckelmann
Christina Loweg / Florian Loweg

Lena Kristin Lorenz / Marie-Ann Glindemann
Ralph Kémmerle / Ralf Butzlaff

Benjamin Johannsen
Tim Kirchhoff

Daniel Nixdorf

Berit Berg

Thomas Reger
Anika Bauer

Tobias Schadewldt
Till Martin

Stefan Malcherek
Christian Zuchanke
Hannes Baumann
Matthias Breitriick

ESVK
SCA
DYC
SCLA
LYC
SHM

KYC
SSVR
WSC
SKBUE
ESVK
SYC

TSC
KYC
SCG
STSC
HSC
SSGR

ASC
SKBUE
SCCR
SSCK
SCBC
YCBG

KSW
SCD
SCG
SCG
YCBG
SCG

BG025

SHO038

MV059
MV002
NW174
BG025
MV004

HAO004

SH009
NW174
NW152
NwW293
BA163
B120
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Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat

Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy

Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
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Roland Woiwode / Philip Stankewitz
Alexander Hammer / Phillip Block
Christian Niefert / Christian Faust
Florain Kemper / Benedikt Maltonet
Benjamin Boldt / Marc Helms
Kristina Hesse / Silke Schmuser

Daria Blaschkiewitz
Morten Bogacki
Pascal Poschenrieder
Malte Kamrath
Marieke Jongens
Friedrich Gebert

Max Rieger / Moritz Rieger

Jose Fontes / Clemens Schoene

Sonja Wagner / llka Wagner

Felicitas Schonecker / Patricia Schénecker
Hauke Schade / Hanna Schade

Domink Heeschen / Julius Bockholt

SCW-R
ABC
BSV
SHM
TSC
SCW

BSV
DY
SCHC
YCBG
NED
JSC

WYC
TSC
YCSt
YCP
SCFr
HSC

NO040
NwWO002
BAO61
B120

B00O4

B002

HA004



